
October 08, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 8

Girls

Girls 6 & 7

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):20

Team - EDISON
9:52.3Average Time:

302     2 9:15.32 9:15.31 0:00.0Nicole Poglitsch
308     3 9:50.15 19:05.42 0:34.8Grace Rodakowski
328     4 9:59.09 29:04.43 0:43.7Emily Troia
239     5 10:05.314 39:09.74 0:50.0Taylor Artman
336     6 10:12.120 49:21.85 0:56.8Eleanor Whaley
330 (7) 10:18.0(27) 59:39.86 1:02.7Brooklyn Village
333 (9) 10:25.1(36) 1:10:04.97 1:09.8Kayla Waterman
260 More Than  7 10:44.8 1:20:49.78 1:29.5Lulu Dunn
307 More Than  7 10:46.2 1:31:35.99 1:30.9Mallory Riggs
285 More Than  7 10:47.2 1:42:23.110 1:31.9Brooke Larson
252 More Than  7 10:49.2 1:53:12.311 1:33.9Miley Brunski
259 More Than  7 11:12.4 2:04:24.712 1:57.1Zoe Dragas
237 More Than  7 11:38.2 2:16:02.913 2:22.9Mackenzie Armstrong
332 More Than  7 11:45.2 2:27:48.114 2:29.9Lucy Wallrab
240 More Than  7 11:57.2 2:39:45.315 2:41.9Allison Baker
264 More Than  7 12:01.0 2:51:46.316 2:45.7Gabby Ferguson
261 More Than  7 12:05.2 3:03:51.517 2:49.9Berkley Dylla
278 More Than  7 12:10.2 3:16:01.718 2:54.9Jillian Kier
258 More Than  7 12:13.2 3:28:14.919 2:57.9Katie Dragas
236 More Than  7 12:17.3 3:40:32.220 3:02.0Abigail Archer
323 More Than  7 12:22.1 3:52:54.321 3:06.8Isabella Sutch
299 More Than  7 12:27.1 4:05:21.422 3:11.8Claire Nelson
276 More Than  7 12:35.2 4:17:56.623 3:19.9Lizzie Hyde
267 More Than  7 12:35.8 4:30:32.424 3:20.5Isabelle Friebel
326 More Than  7 12:41.2 4:43:13.625 3:25.9Shae Triebes
340 More Than  7 12:43.9 4:55:57.526 3:28.6Caroline Zygmunt
269 More Than  7 12:44.9 5:08:42.427 3:29.6Julia Gazarek
289 More Than  7 13:10.4 5:21:52.828 3:55.1Hana Lockwood
287 More Than  7 13:12.8 5:35:05.629 3:57.5Sanjana Ledvora
314 More Than  7 13:25.1 5:48:30.730 4:09.8Say Ray Shee
310 More Than  7 13:37.2 6:02:07.931 4:21.9Greta Romanovich
317 More Than  7 13:43.2 6:15:51.132 4:27.9Tristin Simpson
338 More Than  7 13:44.2 6:29:35.333 4:28.9Caroline Zorn
315 More Than  7 13:44.2 6:43:19.534 4:28.9Elliana Sheehan
309 More Than  7 13:56.3 6:57:15.835 4:41.0Michelle Rojas-Tellez
253 More Than  7 13:59.3 7:11:15.136 4:44.0Madison Carbonara
293 More Than  7 14:07.3 7:25:22.437 4:52.0Eva Martin
331 More Than  7 14:11.2 7:39:33.638 4:55.9Alethia Vlagos
297 More Than  7 14:17.5 7:53:51.139 5:02.2Kristen Morris
300 More Than  7 14:19.8 8:08:10.940 5:04.5Abby Olson

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 10/08/2019 09:33:37



October 08, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 8

Girls

Girls 6 & 7

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):51

Team - HUBBARD
10:32.0Average Time:

950     1 9:05.11 9:05.11 0:00.0Ashlyn Adams
996     8 10:24.79 19:29.82 1:19.6Brooke Ittersagen
954    13 10:59.222 30:29.03 1:54.1Namie Bacheller
209    14 11:05.036 41:34.04 1:59.9Grace McCumber
217    15 11:06.251 52:40.25 2:01.1Isabella Rodriguez
971 (16) 11:14.9(67) 1:03:55.16 2:09.8Taylor Cooper
957 (17) 11:15.9(84) 1:15:11.07 2:10.8Abby Barrett
969 More Than  7 11:22.1 1:26:33.18 2:17.0Natalie Coop
220 More Than  7 11:37.2 1:38:10.39 2:32.1Elise Salsbury
965 More Than  7 11:44.9 1:49:55.210 2:39.8Ella Byrne
207 More Than  7 13:14.4 2:03:09.611 4:09.3Cait MacKey
995 More Than  7 13:18.5 2:16:28.112 4:13.4Alaina Ioli
984 More Than  7 13:20.8 2:29:48.913 4:15.7Sarah Garcia
993 More Than  7 13:22.9 2:43:11.814 4:17.8Alison Hubsky
224 More Than  7 13:24.0 2:56:35.815 4:18.9Mia Speraggi
221 More Than  7 14:02.4 3:10:38.216 4:57.3Sarah Salsbury
952 More Than  7 14:08.2 3:24:46.417 5:03.1Kelly Aiello
991 More Than  7 14:20.8 3:39:07.218 5:15.7Leala Han
987 More Than  7 14:21.4 3:53:28.619 5:16.3Reet Gohar
230 More Than  7 15:10.5 4:08:39.120 6:05.4Madison Westcomb
963 More Than  7 15:36.8 4:24:15.921 6:31.7Ava Burton

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):70

Team - LEMAN
11:36.3Average Time:

832    10 10:39.910 10:39.91 0:00.0Jessica Balmer
931    11 10:43.221 21:23.12 0:03.3Sneha George
901    12 10:51.133 32:14.23 0:11.2Jayci Garn
830    18 11:25.251 43:39.44 0:45.3Dayra Araujo
932    19 14:22.370 58:01.75 3:42.4Victoria Hernandez
852 (20) 17:23.8(90) 1:15:25.56 6:43.9Samantha Esquivel
938 (21) 17:35.8(111) 1:33:01.37 6:55.9Carolina Miguel-Flores

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2 10/08/2019 09:33:38


